
HEAD SOCCER COACHES

SCHOOL HEAD COACH EMAIL

Bartlett Girls Alex Dirksen dirksen_alexander@asdk12.org

Chugiak Boys George Campnell campnell_george@asdk12.org

Chugiak Girls Paul Bremmer brehmer@gci.net

Colony Boys Jeremy Johnson jerjohnsonozzy@hotmail.com

Colony Girls Lorie Miner lories.miner@matsuk12.us

Dimond Boys John Oliver oliver_john@asdk12.org

Dimond Girls Terry Curran coachtcurren@yahoo.com

East Boys Jimmy Velasco spthomas@mactec.com

East Girls Stephanie Huseman huseman_stephanie@asdk12.org

Grace Girls Cordell Lucia akmaveric_83@yahoo.com

Grace Boys T.J. Smith tjsmithak@gmail.com

Homer Girls Mickey Todd wtodd@homernet.net

Juneau Boys Gary Lehnhart lehnharg@jsd.k12.ak.us

Juneau Girls Sandi Wagner wagners@jsd.k12.ak.us

Juneau Girls Matt Dusenberry dusenbem@jsd.k12.ak.us

Kenai Boys David Landry dsl1@ptialaska.net

Kenai Girls Dan Verkuilen dverkuilen@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Lathrop Girls Mariann Morgan fysa@mosquitonet.com

Palmer Boys Kevin Dearborn kevin.dearborn@matsuk12.us

Palmer Girls Harmony Chadwick intesratecllogic.com

Referee Assignor Maggie Curran assigning4u@hotmail.com

Service Boys Dan Rufner rufner_daniel@asdk12.org

Service Girls Mark Cascolan mcascolan@gci.com

Soldotna Boys Jeff Siemers jeff@akcc.org

Soldotna Girls Mike Tavoli mtovoli@frontiermedical.net

South Boys Michael Montgomery coachm@gci.net

South Girls Brian Farrell farrellsoccer@yahoo.com

Wasilla Boys Blake Livingston Blake.Livingston@matsuk12.us

Wasilla Girls Amber Craig amber.m.craig@gmail.com

West  Boys Laef Eggan westboyssoccer@yahoo.com

West Valley Boys Howard Maxwell howard.maxwell@alaska.edu

West Valley Girls Greg Gibson greg.gibson@k12northstar.org
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